
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 0 -1 0 -100% 11 -1 35 -8% 36 -4 113 -10%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 1 1 3 315% 8 -3 25 -27% 32 -4 101 -11%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 3 2 9 200% 8 0 25 0% 29 -3 91 -9%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 4 1 13 33% 11 3 35 38% 32 3 101 10%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 1 -3 3 -75% 11 0 35 0% 30 -2 94 -6%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 1 0 3 0% 11 0 35 0% 25 -5 79 -17%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 1 0 3 0% 11 0 35 0% 23 -2 72 -8%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 0 -1 0 -100% 11 0 35 0% 22 -1 69 -4%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 3 3 9 945% 13 2 41 18% 21 -1 66 -5%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 3 0 9 0% 13 0 41 0% 21 0 66 0%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 1 -2 3 -67% 10 -3 31 -23% 21 0 66 0%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 6 5 19 500% 15 5 47 50% 26 5 82 24%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 4 -2 13 -33% 18 3 57 20% 29 3 91 12%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 2 -2 6 -50% 19 1 60 6% 30 1 94 3%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 3 1 9 50% 22 3 69 16% 33 3 104 10%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 6 3 19 100% 25 3 79 14% 38 5 120 15%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 4 -2 13 -33% 26 1 82 4% 39 1 123 3%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 8 4 25 100% 33 7 104 27% 43 4 135 10%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 7 -1 22 -13% 34 1 107 3% 49 6 154 14%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 9 2 28 29% 39 5 123 15% 57 8 179 16%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 3 -6 9 -67% 40 1 126 3% 59 2 186 4%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 9 6 28 200% 46 6 145 15% 68 9 214 15%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 4 -5 13 -56% 44 -2 139 -4% 69 1 217 1%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 8 4 25 100% 48 4 151 9% 74 5 233 7%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 3 -5 9 -63% 43 -5 135 -10% 76 2 239 3%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 8 5 25 167% 44 1 139 2% 78 2 246 3%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 4 -4 13 -50% 39 -5 123 -11% 78 0 246 0%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 2 -2 6 -50% 38 -1 120 -3% 78 0 246 0%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 3 1 9 50% 32 -6 101 -16% 78 0 246 0%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 3 0 9 0% 31 -1 98 -3% 75 -3 236 -4%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 5 2 16 67% 28 -3 88 -10% 76 1 239 1%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 5 0 16 0% 30 2 94 7% 73 -3 230 -4%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 7 2 22 40% 29 -1 91 -3% 73 0 230 0%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 4 -3 13 -43% 29 0 91 0% 68 -5 214 -7%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 1 -3 3 -75% 28 -1 88 -3% 66 -2 208 -3%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 4 3 13 300% 29 1 91 4% 61 -5 192 -8%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 2 -2 6 -50% 28 -1 88 -3% 59 -2 186 -3%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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